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Stephen Howard Goldring

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Stephen Howard Goldring
Postcode LS14 1PQ

Date of birth October 1967
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
CARD HOUSE RTM COMPANY 16065937
LIMITED

IVOR COURT FREEHOLD LIMITED 07512999
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
DG ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONAL 03690333
LIMITED

CAMBARD RTM COMPANY LIMITED 05370641
CAMBARD LIMITED 02288093
WBR RESEARCH LTD 08335443
INTERNATIONAL TRADE & 03477751
INVESTMENT MISSIONS LIMITED

TWELVE BATTISHILL STREET 01108953
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TWELVE BATTISHILL STREET 01108953
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORLDWIDE BUSINESS RESEARCH 03154581
LIMITED

PORTMAN MANSIONS 01091261

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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905698358

905698358
Glendevon House 4 Hawthorn

Park
Leeds

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
14/01/2025

30/01/2020

App. Date
21/11/2018

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
18/12/2012
22/08/2001
25/01/1998
25/01/1998

28/02/1996

28/11/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/09/2024

22/07/2017
22/07/2017

01/08/2002

02/08/2007

02/08/2007

24/09/2021

04/10/1997

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director



